

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 07/18/14 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/18/14
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : MONTPELIER BF BPNT(17)

CONTRACT ID : 13J290
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/17/14 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MONTPELIER BF BPNT(17) : BEGINNING AT A POINT ON GRANITE
 STREET APPROXIMATELY 225 FEET NORTHEAST OF THE INTERSECTION
 OF GRANITE STREET AND RIVER STREET (U.S. ROUTE 2) AND
 EXTENDING SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG GRANITE STREET FOR
 APPROXIMATELY 205.6 FEET.

TOWN(S) : MONTPELIER
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON
 DISTRICT : D06

THIS PROJECT INVOLVES CLEANING AND PAINTING THE EXISTING
 STEEL SUPERSTRUCTURE AND MINOR ASSOCIATED WORK.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	12070416	MODERN PROTECTIVE COATINGS, INC.		\$ 1,097,070.00	100.0000%
2	120015390110	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		\$ 1,135,935.00	103.5426%
3	120014460210	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORPORATION		\$ 1,689,000.00	153.9555%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 506.60	STRUCTURAL STEEL	1075.000 LB	10.00000	10750.00	60.00000	64500.00	50.00000	53750.00
0015 525.10	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE RAILING	402.000 LF	25.00000	10050.00	2.50000	1005.00	20.00000	8040.00
0020 529.20	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	70000.00000	70000.00	20800.00000	20800.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0025 616.35	TREATED TIMBER CURB	412.000 LF	60.00000	24720.00	12.00000	4944.00	20.00000	8240.00
0030 621.21	HD STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	25.000 LF	125.00000	3125.00	40.00000	1000.00	100.00000	2500.00
0035 621.53	TERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	1.000 EACH	750.00000	750.00	150.00000	150.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0040 621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	25.000 LF	20.00000	500.00	10.00000	250.00	100.00000	2500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 07/18/14 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/18/14
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : MONTPELIER BF BPNT(17)

CONTRACT ID : 13J290

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 12070416 MODERN PROTECTIVE COATINGS,		(2) 120015390110 ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		(3) 120014460210 ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORPO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 630.15 FLAGGERS	40.000	HR	25.00000	1000.00	35.00000	1400.00	20.00000	800.00
0050 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	6000.00000	6000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0055 631.18 TESTING EQUIPMENT, PROTECTIVE COATINGS		LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0060 631.26 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000	DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
0065 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	80000.00000	80000.00	89941.00000	89941.00	151895.00000	151895.00
0070 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	19125.00000	19125.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0075 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	EACH	2500.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	20000.00	1000.00000	4000.00
0080 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (BRIDGE RAILING, TRUSS)	402.000	LF	300.00000	120600.00	385.00000	154770.00	100.00000	40200.00
0085 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING RESIDUES)		LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00	300190.00000	300190.00	1000000.00000	1000000.00
0090 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (QC/QA CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING STEEL STRUTURES, BARE STEEL)		LUMP	325000.00000	325000.00	445785.00000	445785.00	300000.00000	300000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,097,070.00	\$	1,135,935.00	\$	1,689,000.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,097,070.00	\$	1,135,935.00	\$	1,689,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,097,070.00	\$	1,135,935.00	\$	1,689,000.00